
Box Lunch Order Form
Choose a Sandwich* or Salad
All Cold box lunches cost

$13.50
* Sandwiches come with vegetables on the sandwich and

condiments on the side unless specified differently
All boxes come with chips & cookie.

Cold Sandwiches

Name

Turkey
& Swiss

Ham &
Swiss

Roast Beef &
Provo- lone

Pepper
bleu
Roast
Beef

Vegan
Deluxe

Harvest
Veggie

Tuna Chicken
Salad

Italian California
Cobb

Baja
Chipotle
Turkey

Bread
( see Choices below,
sandwiches only)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Must fill out bottom portion of third page.

428 S. Durbin Street, Casper, WY 82601
307-337-4286
greatharvestcasper@google.com
tskaf@greatharvest.com

Bread Choices:
Honey Whole Wheat Grain bread of the day
Old Fashioned white

mailto:greatharvestcasper@google.com
mailto:tskaf@greatharvest.com


Box Lunch Order Form
Choose a Sandwich* or Salad

All Hot box lunches cost
$15.50

* Sandwiches come with vegetables on the sandwich and
condiments on the side unless specified differently

All boxes come with chips & cookie.

Salads Hot Sandwiches

Name

Cobb Chef Chicken
Caesar

Mexicali Garden Greek Spicy Turkey &
Pepper Jack

Roasted Pepper
Chipotle
Cheesesteak

Cubano BBQ
Chicken
Cheddar

Tuscan
Chicken

Bread/Dressing
( see Choices below,
sandwiches only)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Must fill out bottom portion of third page.

428 S. Durbin Street, Casper, WY 82601
307-337-4286
greatharvestcasper@google.com
tskaf@greatharvest.com

Bread Choices:
Honey Whole Wheat Grain bread of the day
Old Fashioned white

Dressing Choices: Red Wine Vinaigrette

Bleu Cheese Caesar
Ranch Vegan Vinaigrette

mailto:greatharvestcasper@google.com
mailto:tskaf@greatharvest.com


Sandwich Platter Order Form
Order

Sides
Salad Bowl
Garden, Chicken Caesar, Cobb, Chef or Greek
(circle one)

$20 Small (serves 12)
$30 Medium (serves 24)
$45 Large (serves 36)
$55 XL (serves 48)

Fruit Tray
$35 Small (serves 12)
$65 Medium (serves 24)
$95 Large (serves 36)

Other Sides / Drinks
$1.85 ea Bag of Chips
$1.75 ea Bottled Water
$2.00 ea Pepsi Can
$2.00 ea Diet Pepsi Can
$2.25 ea Arizona Green Tea
$20.00 Coffee / Iced Tea Box*

*Comes with cups, lids, cream, sugar,
stir sticks & sleeves.

Desserts
# Cost Cookie Platters

$35 24 assorted cookies

$55 36 assorted cookies

$70 48 assorted cookies

# Cost Tray of Treats

$40 15 + people

$65 30 + people

$90 40 + people

Paper Plates/Utensils $0.25/person
Yes / NO HowMany?

Delivery available for
orders over $100.

$10 delivery fee.

Delivery/Pick up

(Circle one)

Date:

-----------------

Day of Week:

-------------------

Time:

-----------------

# Of people:

--------------

Delivery Address: CC#:
Today’s Date:
CustomerName:

Security Code: Exp. Date:
Billing ZIP:

Customer Number: Special Instruction: Gratuity (10% added to order over$100)
CustomerName:
Contact PersonNumber:

Email Address:
Email invoice? YES / NO

Email completed form to tskaf@greatharvest.com, greatharvestcasper@gmail.com, or drop it off at the store at least 24 hours prior to your event.

# Cost Sandwich Platter
$60 6 Whole / 12 Halves
$115 12 Whole / 24 Halves
$150 16 Whole / 32 Halves

Variety of Breads OK? Yes / NO
List Specific bread(s) if desired:

Lettuce / Tomato / Onion
On the Side / On Sandwich

Mustard / Mayo
On the Side / On Sandwich

Pickle Spears (on the side) $0.25/each

Yes / NO HowMany? _

Paper products provided:
napkins, tongs
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